
Sl. No. 

3 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

College of Engineering Karunagappally 
College Union Election 2025-2026 

KTU-Id 

KNP25ADO17 ANSIF SHA S 
KNP25AD049 THEJUS BIJU 

KNP25ADO13 

KNP25ADO38 NIDHA CF 

Final list of candidates 

Name of candidate 

KNP25BCA010 BASSAM KATTOOR 
KNP25BCA017 MUHAMMED ALTHAF N 
KNP2SBCA015LISHA LUKOSE 
KNP25BCA008 |AL SAFA S 

AKSHAYA M 

KNP25CS097 SADHIK ANWAR P S 
KNP25CS064 FATHIMATH ZIBA C K 
KNP25CS041 ANTONIT BABU 

KNP25CS017 AISWARYA S 

KNP25CS115 THAMANNA V 
KNP25CS073 KARTHIK A 
KNP25CS065 FEBA ELSA SOJAN 
KNP25CS104 |SOUPARNIKA A 
KNP25CS093 NIVEDITHA 

KNP24ADO05 

KNP25ECO14 SHIBLUL EEMANPM 
KNP25MEO 16 RIDHIN P R 

KNP24CS048 

KNP24ADO17 ARJUN S NAIR 

KNP24CS049 

KNP24ADO15 ANAKHA REGHUNATH 
KNP24CS010 ABHIN P VIJAY 

AHAMMAD JUNAID I 

KNP24CS087 

Retarnng oftca 

ARUNIMA AJAYAN PILLAI 

KNP24CS096 NAKSHATHRA A 
ARUNIMA SAJI 

KNP24CS099 |NIKHIL SUNILKUMAR 

LEKSHMI L SAJEEV 

KARUNAGAPPALLY 
Pin:690523 

Semester 

ODINOOR 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S4 

S4 

S4 

S4 

S4 

S4 

S4 

S4 

S4 

Branch 

AD 

AD 

AD 

AD 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

CS A 

CS A 

CS A 

CS A 

CS B 

CS B 
CS B 

CS B 

EC 

EC 

ME 

AD 

AD 

AD 

CS A 
CS A 

CS A 
CS B 

CS B 

CS B 

Post 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

PRÍNCIPAL 
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

KARUNAGAPPALLY 



SI. No. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

KTU-ld 

50 

KNP24ECO07 AVANI A 
LKNP24MEO13 JABHISHEK PRASAD 
KNP23AD007ALTHAF AMEER 
KNP23ADO10 ANJIMA REMANAN 
KNP23AD024 MAHITHAD 

Name of candidate 

KNP23CS013 |ADHIL N 

KNP23CS045 DIYA FATHIMA S 
KNP23CS042 DEVIKA PA 
KNP23CS109 UNNI KRISHNAN P 

43 KNP22Cs004 ABHIMANYURB 

KNP23CS091 SAFAL S 
KNP23CS100 |SOOFIYA N 
LKNP23ECO08 MUHAMMED SUFIYAN N 
KNP23ME002 ADNAN SALIM 
KNP22CS001 

KNP22CS022 ALEENA K BABU 

ABHAYDEV P 

KNP22CS052 DEVIKA PILLAI U 

KNP22CS108 
KNP22Cs062 G S KALYANI 

Dr. Madhu A. K. 
Returning officer 

KNP22CS067 INDHULEKHA S 
KNP22ECO09 SHIVANI K 
LKNP22ME009 ACHU SIVAN 

Pin: 630523 

SREELAKSHMI MOHAN 

KARUIAGAPPALLY, 
YOORP 

Semester Branch 
S4 

S4 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S6 

S8 

S8 

S8 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S8 

EC 

ME 

AD 

AD 

AD 

CS A 

CS A 

CS A 

CS B 

CS B 

CS B 

EC 

ME 

CS A 

CS A 

CS A 

CS A 

CS B 

CS B 

CS B 

EC 

ME 

Post 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 
LR 

LR 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

PRINCIPAL 

LR 

LR 

GEN 

GEN 

Dr. Smitha Dharan 
Principal 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
KARUNAGAPPALLY 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

