

College of Engineering Karunagappally

College Union Election 2025-2026

Final list of candidates

Sl. No.	KTU-Id	Name of candidate	Semester	Branch	Post
1	KNP25AD017	ANSIF SHA S	S2	AD	GEN
2	KNP25AD049	THEJUS BIJU	S2	AD	GEN
3	KNP25AD038	NIDHA C F	S2	AD	LR
4	KNP25AD013	AKSHAYA M	S2	AD	LR
5	KNP25BCA010	BASSAM KATTOOR	S2	BCA	GEN
6	KNP25BCA017	MUHAMMED ALTHAF N	S2	BCA	GEN
7	KNP25BCA015	LISHA LUKOSE	S2	BCA	LR
8	KNP25BCA008	AL SAFA S	S2	BCA	LR
9	KNP25CS097	SADHIK ANWAR P S	S2	CS A	GEN
10	KNP25CS064	FATHIMATH ZIBA C K	S2	CS A	GEN
11	KNP25CS041	ANTONIT BABU	S2	CS A	LR
12	KNP25CS017	AISWARYA S	S2	CS A	LR
13	KNP25CS115	THAMANNA V	S2	CS B	GEN
14	KNP25CS073	KARTHIK A	S2	CS B	GEN
15	KNP25CS065	FEBA ELSA SOJAN	S2	CS B	LR
16	KNP25CS104	SOUPARNIKA A	S2	CS B	LR
17	KNP25CS093	NIVEDITHA	S2	EC	GEN
18	KNP25EC014	SHIBLUL EEMAN P M	S2	EC	GEN
19	KNP25ME016	RIDHIN P R	S2	ME	GEN
20	KNP24AD005	AHAMMAD JUNAID I	S4	AD	GEN
21	KNP24AD017	ARJUN S NAIR	S4	AD	GEN
22	KNP24AD015	ANAKHA REGHUNATH	S4	AD	LR
23	KNP24CS010	ABHIN P VIJAY	S4	CS A	GEN
24	KNP24CS048	ARUNIMA AJAYAN PILLAI	S4	CS A	LR
25	KNP24CS049	ARUNIMA SAJI	S4	CS A	LR
26	KNP24CS096	NAKSHATHRA A	S4	CS B	GEN
27	KNP24CS099	NIKHIL SUNILKUMAR	S4	CS B	GEN
28	KNP24CS087	LEKSHMI L SAJEEV	S4	CS B	LR

H. M. Nair
16/2/26
Returning Officer



A. J. J.
PRINCIPAL
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Sl. No.	KTU-Id	Name of candidate	Semester	Branch	Post
29	KNP24EC007	AVANI A	S4	EC	GEN
30	LKNP24ME013	ABHISHEK PRASAD	S4	ME	GEN
31	KNP23AD007	ALTHAF AMEER	S6	AD	GEN
32	KNP23AD010	ANJIMA REMANAN	S6	AD	LR
33	KNP23AD024	MAHITHA D	S6	AD	LR
34	KNP23CS013	ADHIL N	S6	CS A	GEN
35	KNP23CS045	DIYA FATHIMA S	S6	CS A	LR
36	KNP23CS042	DEVIKA P A	S6	CS A	LR
37	KNP23CS109	UNNI KRISHNAN P	S6	CS B	GEN
38	KNP23CS091	SAFAL S	S6	CS B	GEN
39	KNP23CS100	SOOFIYA N	S6	CS B	LR
40	LKNP23EC008	MUHAMMED SUFIYAN N	S6	EC	GEN
41	KNP23ME002	ADNAN SALIM	S6	ME	GEN
42	KNP22CS001	ABHAYDEV P	S8	CS A	GEN
43	KNP22CS004	ABHIMANYU R B	S8	CS A	GEN
44	KNP22CS022	ALEENA K BABU	S8	CS A	LR
45	KNP22CS052	DEVIKA PILLAI U	S8	CS A	LR
46	KNP22CS062	G S KALYANI	S8	CS B	GEN
47	KNP22CS108	SREELAKSHMI MOHAN	S8	CS B	LR
48	KNP22CS067	INDHULEKHA S	S8	CS B	LR
49	KNP22EC009	SHIVANI K	S8	EC	GEN
50	LKNP22ME009	ACHU SIVAN	S8	ME	GEN

Dr. Madhu A. K.
16/2/26

Dr. Madhu A. K.
Returning officer

Dr. Smitha Dharan

Dr. Smitha Dharan
Principal



PRINCIPAL
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
KARUNAGAPPALLY